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Table: Persons living with HIV/AIDS (HIV or AIDS) residing in Cuyahoga 
County, either at the time of diagnosis or at last report, as of December 31, 
2008, listed by zip code of resident. 
Data collected up to April 9, 2009. 
Source: CDPH Confidential HIV/AIDS Surveillance Registry, Office of 
Biostatistics 
 
 

ZIP 

ZIP Frequency Percent Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Not coded 63 1.62 63 1.62 

44014 1 0.03 64 1.64 

44017 10 0.26 74 1.90 

44022 5 0.13 79 2.03 

44070 16 0.41 95 2.44 

44101 3 0.08 98 2.52 

44102 568 14.59 666 17.11 

44103 186 4.78 852 21.89 

44104 185 4.75 1037 26.64 

44105 181 4.65 1218 31.29 

44106 145 3.73 1363 35.02 

44107 205 5.27 1568 40.29 

44108 187 4.80 1755 45.09 

44109 256 6.58 2011 51.67 

44110 98 2.52 2109 54.19 

44111 133 3.42 2242 57.61 

44112 161 4.14 2403 61.74 

44113 249 6.40 2652 68.14 

44114 74 1.90 2726 70.04 

44115 67 1.72 2793 71.76 

44116 12 0.31 2805 72.07 

44117 29 0.75 2834 72.82 

44118 77 1.98 2911 74.79 

44119 15 0.39 2926 75.18 

44120 197 5.06 3123 80.24 

44121 61 1.57 3184 81.81 

44122 44 1.13 3228 82.94 

44123 25 0.64 3253 83.58 
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ZIP 

ZIP Frequency Percent Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

44124 26 0.67 3279 84.25 

44125 19 0.49 3298 84.74 

44126 13 0.33 3311 85.07 

44127 31 0.80 3342 85.87 

44128 93 2.39 3435 88.26 

44129 22 0.57 3457 88.82 

44130 33 0.85 3490 89.67 

44131 5 0.13 3495 89.80 

44132 41 1.05 3536 90.85 

44133 12 0.31 3548 91.16 

44134 26 0.67 3574 91.83 

44135 77 1.98 3651 93.81 

44136 11 0.28 3662 94.09 

44137 38 0.98 3700 95.07 

44138 11 0.28 3711 95.35 

44139 12 0.31 3723 95.66 

44140 11 0.28 3734 95.94 

44141 5 0.13 3739 96.07 

44142 16 0.41 3755 96.48 

44143 20 0.51 3775 96.99 

44144 29 0.75 3804 97.74 

44145 29 0.75 3833 98.48 

44146 47 1.21 3880 99.69 

44147 8 0.21 3888 99.90 

44149 4 0.10 3892 100.00 

 
 
*Not coded refers to zip codes not reported or zip codes in question given the address and 
county provided by self-report or reporting agency.  


